Friends of the Dolores Public Library District

The purpose of the Friends of the Dolores Public Library is to support the library's visions and goals. As advocates, the Friends engage in fundraising activities and seek volunteers to assist in projects at the library.



Membership is open to anyone who has an interest in aiding the further development of the Dolores Public Library.

Friends of the Dolores Public Library

Membership Application

Name		Date	
Mailiı	ng Address		
Phon	e Number	Email	
Best 1	time/day(s) to c	all	
Best 1	time/day(s) to a	ittend meetings	
Ind	dividual: \$5.00	Family: \$10.00Volunteer onlyDonation: \$	
In a	ddition to bein	ng a member, I am also willing to volunteer in the followir	ng way(s):
	I am interested	d in serving on the Friend's Board.	
	I am interested	d in volunteering my time for Used Book Sales	
	I am interested	d in volunteering my time for a community event.	
	I have an idea	for a fundraiser	
	Please pay by	cash or check to the Friends of the Dolores Public Library	
		Thank you for your support!!	

friendsdoloreslibrary@gmail.com